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Редни

број
Презиме ученика Име ученика Основна школа Општина/место Назив округа Презиме и име наставника

Број

бодова

Језик теста 
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1 Лукић  Љубица Милан Илић Чича Аранђеловац Шумадијски Кубуровић Вања 98 српски

2 Стефановић Коља 21. октобар Крагујевац Шумадијски Банзић Невенка 97 српски

3 Миладиновић Лара Трећи крагујевачки батаљон Крагујевац Шумадијски Милошевић Добричић Сузана 97 српски

4 Величковић  Лука Милан Илић Чича Аранђеловац Шумадијски Кубуровић Вања 94 српски

5 Јовановић  Огњен Милан Илић Чича Аранђеловац Шумадијски Кубуровић Вања 94 српски

6 Раковић Софија Станислав Сремчевић Крагујевац Шумадијски Сташевић Љиљана 94 српски

7 Ђоковић Наталија Светозар Марковић Крагујевац Шумадијски Марић Миланка 93 српски

8 Миленковић Лана Светозар Марковић Крагујевац Шумадијски Марић Миланка 92 српски

9 Ђуровић Ана Трећи крагујевачки батаљон Крагујевац Шумадијски Милошевић Добричић Сузана 92 српски

10 Младеновић Теодора Радоје Домановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Јовановић Славица 90 српски

11 Николић Виктор Вук Стефановић Караџић Крагујевац Шумадијски Миладиновић Тања 89 српски

12 Бојовић Страхиња Милан Илић Чича Аранђеловац Шумадијски Кубуровић Вања 89 српски

13 Тењовић Тодор Јован Поповић Крагујевац Шумадијски Батавељић Дубравка 88 српски

14 Томић Ђорђе Милан Благојевић Топола/Наталинци Шумадијски Стевановић Сандра 88 српски

15 Мајсторовић Катарина Мома Станојловић Крагујевац Шумадијски Матић Љиљана 87 српски

16 Перић Милица Станислав Сремчевић Крагујевац Шумадијски Сташевић Љиљана 87 српски

17 Булатовић Бјанка Свети Сава Крагујевац Шумадијски Ђокић Остојић Ана 86 српски

18 Софреновић  Виктор Илија Гарашанин Аранђеловац Шумадијски Арсенијевић Бранко 85 српски

19 Милановић Јанко Карађорђе Рача/Рача Шумадијски Гајић Миланка 85 српски

20 Стевановић Нађа Светозар Марковић Лапово Шумадијски Цветановић Силвија 85 српски

21 Дукић Душан Свети Сава Баточина Шумадијски Стаменковић Снежана 84 српски

22 Пајић Димитрије Свети Сава Крагујевац Шумадијски Ђокић Остојић Ана 84 српски

23 Васиљевић Емилија Живадинка Дивац Крагујевац Шумадијски Нешић Станковић Милица 83 српски

24 Христов  Анастасија Илија Гарашанин Аранђеловац Шумадијски Арсенијевић Бранко 83 српски

25 Шобот Александра Светозар Марковић Лапово Шумадијски Цветановић Силвија 83 српски

26 Ковачевић Емилија Јован Поповић Крагујевац Шумадијски Батавељић Дубравка 82 српски

27 Ковачевић Тодор Мома Станојловић Крагујевац Шумадијски Матић Љиљана 81 српски

28 Кучпарић Богдан Радоје Домановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Борић Мила 81 српски

29 Гојковић Лана Милоје Симовић Крагујевац Шумадијски Иванић Соња 80 српски

30 Стефановић Димитрије Мирко Јовановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Ковачевић Гордана 80 српски

31 Весковић Катарина Радоје Домановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Борић Мила 80 српски

32 Веселинивић Исидора Свети Сава Крагујевац Шумадијски Ђокић Остојић Ана 80 српски

33 Филиповић  Елена Свети Сава Аранђеловац Шумадијски Васиљевић Радосава 80 српски

34 Здравковић Лазар Трећи крагујевачки батаљон Крагујевац Шумадијски Милошевић Добричић Сузана 80 српски

35 Андрић Сандра Рада Шубакић Кнић, Гружа Шумадијски Тошић Зорица 79 српски

36 Јеремић Ђурађ Вук Стефановић Караџић Крагујевац Шумадијски Миладиновић Тања 78 српски

37 Андрејић Матеја Драгиша Михаиловић Крагујевац Шумадијски Симовић Марија 78 српски

38 Пантић Петар М и Д Тодоровић Крагујевац Шумадијски Давинић Весна 78 српски

39 Швабић  Ђурђа Милан Илић Чича Аранђеловац Шумадијски Кубуровић Вања 78 српски

40 Симовић Ива Мирко Јовановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Ђокић Данијела 78 српски

41 Зечевић Филип Свети Сава Крагујевац Шумадијски Живковић Гордана 78 српски
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42 Живадиновић Ива Живадинка Дивац Крагујевац Шумадијски Нешић Станковић Милица 77 српски

43 Милошевић Даница Светозар Марковић Крагујевац Шумадијски Марић Миланка 77 српски

44 Јањатовић Војин М и Д Тодоровић Крагујевац Шумадијски Давинић Весна 76 српски

45 Филиповић  Дуња Свети Сава Аранђеловац Шумадијски Васиљевић Радосава 76 српски

46 Величанин  Филип Илија Гарашанин Аранђеловац Шумадијски Арсенијевић Бранко 75 српски

47 Точиловац Михајло Карађорђе Топола/Топола Шумадијски Марковић Весела 75 српски

48 Милић Петар Мирко Јовановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Ђокић Данијела 75 српски

49 Павловић Лена Живко Томић Топола/Доња Шаторња Шумадијски Коцић Светлана 74 српски

50 Лазаревић Филип Мирко Јовановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Ђокић Данијела 74 српски

51 Виденовић Стефан 19.октобар Крагујевац Шумадијски Петровић Наташа 72 српски

52 Ковачевић Петра 21 октобар Крагујевац Шумадијски Банзић Невенка 72 српски

53 Нешовић Јована Милоје Симовић Крагујевац Шумадијски Иванић Соња 70 српски

54 Нешић Нина Мирко Јовановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Ковачевић Гордана 70 српски

55 Станковић Маша Свети Сава Крагујевац Шумадијски Живковић Гордана 70 српски

56 Златић Марта Карађорђе Рача/Рача Шумадијски Гајић Миланка 69 српски

57 Миленковић Нађа Мома Станојловић Крагујевац Шумадијски Матић Љиљана 69 српски

58 Миљковић Нађа Мома Станојловић Крагујевац Шумадијски Матић Љиљана 69 српски

59 Ракић Петра Мирко Јовановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Ђокић Данијела 68 српски

60 Весковић Нађа Радоје Домановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Борић Мила 66 српски

61 Мићаковић Викторија Свети Сава Кнић, Топоница Шумадијски Пантовић Драгана 66 српски

62 Јовановић Душан Карађорђе Рача/Рача Шумадијски Ветровић Владимир 65 српски

63 Сенић Сава Карађорђе Рача/Рача Шумадијски Ветровић Владимир 65 српски

64 Радић Анита Светозар Марковић Лапово Шумадијски Цветановић Силвија 64 српски

65 Шиљковић Константин Доситеј Обрадовић Крагујевац Шумадијски Живковић Гордана 63 српски

66 Коматовић Катарина Свети Сава Баточина Шумадијски Николић Лелица 63 српски

67 Милошевић Михајло Свети Сава Баточина Шумадијски Николић Лелица 62 српски

68 Тошовић Деспот Мирко Јовановић Крагујевац Шумадијски Ковачевић Гордана 61 српски

69 Тодоровић Угљеша Трећи крагујевачки батаљон Крагујевац Шумадијски Милошевић Добричић Сузана 61 српски

70 Тодоровић Нађа 21 октобар Крагујевац Шумадијски Банзић Невенка 58 српски

71 Обрадовић Миња Живадинка Дивац Крагујевац Шумадијски Нешић Станковић Милица 55 српски

72 Јанковић Андријана Карађорђе Топола/Топола Шумадијски Марковић Весела 55 српски

73 Николић Стефан Драгиша Михаиловић Крагујевац Шумадијски Симовић Марија 54 српски

74 Масловарић Матеја Карађорђе Топола/Топола Шумадијски Марковић Весела 54 српски

75 Ђорђевић Лазар Милан Благојевић Топола/Наталинци Шумадијски Стевановић Сандра 46 српски

76 Лукић Нађа Карађорђе Рача/Рача Шумадијски Ветровић Владимир српски

77 Богићевић Јован Милутин Јеленић Топола/Горња Трнава Шумадијски Маслак Вулета српски

78 Аксић Јелена Свети Сава Баточина Шумадијски Николић Лелица српски
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